NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.

DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Compact/FlatPack RIDGID

Back View
Battery Not Shown

Ref.
No.

AW N =

©ooNO® ()]

10
11
12

Catalog
No.

97667
97657
97662
97672
97637
97642
97647
97652
97677
97682
97707
97712
77307
97697
97717
97692
97702

Not Shown

97722
83407
95722
95727

Description

Kickstand w/Handle Asm.
Monitor Lid (B&W)

Monitor Lid (COLOR)
Monitor Window Kit

Monitor (B&W) EIA

Monitor (B&W) CCIR
Monitor (COLOR) NTSC
Monitor (COLOR) PAL
Monitor Case (B&W)
Monitor Case (COLOR)
Compact Power Board Asm
Connector Board (Small Board)
Bulkhead Connector

Dust Cover (Black)

Ground Post

Dust Cover (Orange)
Power Switch Asm

Ground Post Cable
14.4V Battery

AC Adapter (115V)
AC Adapter (230V)

NOTE: All Monitors Include Labels

Ridge Tool Company/Elyria, Ohio, U.S.A.



