

Ref. No.	Catalog <u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>
1	97667	Kickstand w/Handle Asm.
2	97657	Monitor Lid (B&W)
	97662	Monitor Lid (COLOR)
3	97672	Monitor Window Kit
4	97637	Monitor (B&W) EIA
	97642	Monitor (B&W) CCIR
	97647	Monitor (COLOR) NTSC
	97652	Monitor (COLOR) PAL
5	97677	Monitor Case (B&W)
	97682	Monitor Case (COLOR)
6	97707	Compact Power Board Asm
7	97712	Connector Board (Small Board)
8	77307	Bulkhead Connector
9	97697	Dust Cover (Black)
10	97717	Ground Post
11	97692	Dust Cover (Orange)
12	97702	Power Switch Asm
Not Shown		
	97722	Ground Post Cable
	83407	14.4V Battery
	95722	AC Adapter (115V)
	95727	AC Adapter (230V)

NOTE: All Monitors Include Labels